logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

602
611
330
298
282
246
244
242
376
446
445

KW2 RS03060 WP 011834647.1
V4T04 RS07970 WP 003129593.1
STU RS11365 WP 002949732.1
STER RS01925 WP 002949732.1
KZH43 RS03215 WP 000613477.1
SPD RS03495 WP 000613477.1
SPR RS03300 WP 000613477.1
SP RS03655 WP 000613477.1
SMU RS07595 WP 255262720.1

SpyM6JRS4 RS01695 WP 002985850.1

SPYM3 RS01720 WP 002985850.1

1223 Cj0192c YP 002343650.1

121762 MAO6 RS12920 WP 001049163.1

86 BSU 34540 NP 391334.1
consensus

602
611
330
298
282
246
244
242
376
446
445

KWw2 RS03060 WP 011834647.1
V4T04 RS07970 WP 003129593.1
STU RS11365 WP 002949732.1
STER RS01925 WP 002949732.1
KZH43 RS03215 WP 000613477.1
SPD RS03495 WP 000613477.1
SPR RS03300 WP 000613477.1
SP RS03655 WP 000613477.1
SMU RS07595 WP 255262720.1

SpyM6JRS4 RS01695 WP 002985850.1

SPYM3 RS01720 WP 002985850.1

1223 Cj0192c YP 002343650.1

121762 MAO6 RS12920 WP 001049163.1

86 BSU 34540 NP 391334.1
consensus

602
611
330
298
282
246
244
242
376
446
445

KW2 RS03060 WP 011834647.1
V4T04 RSO07970 WP 003129593.1
STU RS11365 WP 002949732.1
STER RS01925 WP 002949732.1
KZH43 RS03215 WP 000613477.1
SPD RS03495 WP 000613477.1
SPR RS03300 WP 000613477.1
SP RS03655 WP 000613477.1
SMU RS07595 WP 255262720.1

SpyM6JRS4 RS01695 WP 002985850.1

SPYM3 RS01720 WP 002985850.1

1223 Cj0192c YP 002343650.1

121762 MAO6 RS12920 WP 001049163.1

86 BSU 34540 NP 391334.1
consensus

AL WIESRERIDIVRLACRL D AL DR IO s
jyfeag® PIWVIEQ SRGER YDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDEMANSITAQLLFLDAQDMTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
yfeag® PIWVIEQ SRGER YDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDEMANSITAQLLFLDAQDMTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG

MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGP EDNMANSITAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG

MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS IAQLLFLDAQDSTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS TAQLLFLDAQDNTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG

MIPVVIEQTSRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIMLTGPVEDNMANS TAQLLFLDAQDMTKDIYLYVNTPGGSVSAG
U TPRJVIE SRGERSYDIYSRLLKDRIIML Gjd FDIJ#AMSI AQLLFL A DIFTKDIYLY N PGGj G
NIMRTPINWVIEQTIYNRGER YDIYSRLLKDRIIMLI[&SEN DNWMANSI QLLFL QDI@®KDIll Y N PGGS AG
IWIMRTPINWVIEQTIYRGER YDIYSRLLKDRIIMLI[&SEN DNWANSI QLLFLEVA DigK INLY N PGGS AG

P bbb L0 D b bLDD Lt P bk DL Lok b bl ok bl | ]x
YDT NE

DTV A TS ARE B DT AR

IASSGTKGKRFMLPNAEYLIHQPMGGAGQGTQQTDMAIVAEQLLKTRKR
TASSGIKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGNGTQQTDMA IYJAENLLK TR}
TASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATIAAEHLLKTRIAI
TASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRII
TASSGE\XKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRINEN
TASSGI\KGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRINEN
TASSGIAKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATAAEHLLKTRUMY

A

z:z:gnzago:::

TASSGEXKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATIAAEHLLKTRINEN
TASSGINKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQ DMAIAAENLLKTRIEY
TASSGWKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMATIAAEHLLKTR|s83
IASSGTKGKRFMLPNAEYMIHQPMGGTGGGTQQTDMAIAAEHLLKTRHR

JAL LIFDKIRNEY

R Ny N R R *101 NENERE Dotk Dk Lok Daokok ko

D@JNNELKK

e

gl e MEN) AL

H DAERDEWMMNAIETLEYGF IDEIMINNG 199
H DAERDEWMMAMETLEYGFIDEIMENNY 199
HJD AERDNWMS ANETLEYGFIDETIM@N N[ 196
H\YDAERDNWMSANETLEYGFIDETM@NN{ 196
HAD AERDNWMS ANETLEYGFIDEIMANNS 196
HAD AERDNWMS ANETLEYGFIDEIMANNE 196
HAD AERDNWMSANETLEYGFIDEIMANNE 196
HADAERDNWMSANETLEYGFIDEIMANN 196
DAERDEJWMBJALSE TLEFY GF IDE I MaN N|a 204
DAERDMWMS ARETLINYGF IDE I MAN N3 196
DAERDMWMS AIRETLINYGF IDE T MaN N|3 196
DRERDI3 - MSANEMNEE Y GRI DR MFSTH 194
DIy RDN M AINFVLEY G D T1ZNN I 193
o TINK Y\EDA RAGE LN KML THTEDEK 197

kokokokkk  kokok | Plskskokosk Iokokksk D ok ] kx *

155
155
152
152
152
152
152
152
160
152
152
151
152
152



(> S

non conserved
similar
>50% conserved



